Good Times National

Fort Wayne Region and Detroit Region SCCA at Grattan Raceway, a 2.00 mile road course in Grattan, Ml

Official Qualifying Results

Sanction # 07-N-67-S

12-May-07
Grp 4-EP, FP, GP, HP, GTL

Pos PIC No.
1 1 4
2 2 5
3 1 09
4 2 83
5 1 71
6 2 05
7 1 68
8 2 15
9 1 66
10 2 12
11 3 38
12 4 1
13 5 99
14 3 22
15 3 98
16 3 86
17 3 81

Name
PETER MORTON
JOE WALKER
GARY MARTZ
SAM HALKIAS
TOM FELLER
CHRIS CRISENBERY
LARRY GALLAGHER
GREG GAUPER
JOEL HIPP
BRYAN FLOYD
DAVID SAVAGE
TED JACQUES
DAVID VESTRAND
MATTHEW BRANNON
BILL DAVIDSON
KEVIN GROOT
LEE FEINEIGLE

Class
FP
FP
EP
EP
HP
HP
GP
GP
GTL
GTL
FP
FP
FP
HP
GTL
EP
GP

Hometown, State
"MILFORD, MI"
"RICHLAND, MI"
CANTON, Mi
"WESTERVILLE, OH"
"CLARKSTON, MI"
"PARMA, MI"
"THORNVILLE, OH"
"HUBERTUS, WI"
"NORWALK, OH"
"CINCINNATI, OH"
"BYRON CENTER, MI"
"SWARTZ CREEK, MI"
"OAKLAND, MI"
"COLUMBUS, OH"
"DEXTER, MI"
"DEARBORN, MI"
"VAN BUREN, OH"

Region Member #

OVR
OVR
NEO
OVR
DET
WMR
OVR
MIL
NEO
CIN
WMR
DET
DET
OVR
OVR
DET
OVR

229714
269808
131457
41262

311717
131136
132086
100638
336246
188186
229280
226036
105802
280617
202180
269895
58936

Car
LOTUS SUPER 7
LOTUS SUPER 7
MAZDA RX-7
TRIUMPH TR-6
TRIUMPH SPITFIRE
TRIUMPH SPITFIRE
NISSAN 510
HONDA CIVIC
AUSTIN COOPER MINI
NISSAN 1200
AH SPRITE
MAZDA MX5
MAZDA MIATA
FIAT/BERTONE X1/9
FORD FIESTA
PORSCHE 914
DATSUN 1600

Best Tm
01:26.460
01:26.544
01:27.637
01:27.865
01:29.814
01:31.655
01:31.943
01:32.224
01:33.160
01:33.197
01:33.890
01:35.120
01:35.888
01:36.861

Chief Scorer: Lorrie Wandell
Time of Official Posting: 3:06 pm

12-May-07



